
Attachment A: 2025 Payroll Deadlines 

Payroll 
Impacted Payroll Date Deadline for Budget or Budget 

Extender Passage 
Institution Thursday, April 03, 2025 Tuesday, April 01, 2025 by Noon 

Emergency Monday, April 07, 2025 Thursday, April 03, 2025 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, April 09, 2025 Monday, April 07, 2025 by Noon 

Institution Thursday, April 17, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 by Noon 

Emergency Monday, April 21, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025 by Noon 

Institution Thursday, May 01, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 by Noon 

Emergency Monday, May 05, 2025 Thursday, May 01, 2025 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, May 07, 2025 Monday, May 05, 2025 by Noon 

Institution Thursday, May 15, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 by Noon 

Emergency Monday, May 19, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 by Noon 

Institution Thursday, May 29, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 by Noon 

Emergency Monday, June 02, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, June 04, 2025 Monday, June 02, 2025 by Noon 

Institution Thursday, June 12, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 by Noon 

Emergency Monday, June 16, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 by Noon 

Institution Thursday, June 26, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 by Noon 

3/6/2025 


